

City of Manhattan Beach

1400 Highland Avenue Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0350 **Version**: 1

Type: Consent - Staff Report Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: 7/17/2018 Final action:

Title: Resolution No.18-0105 Affirming the Planning Commission's Decision Upholding Community

Development Director's Decision to Approve a Minor Exception Amendment at 1208 The Strand

(Community Development Director McIntosh).

ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 18-0105

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 18-0105

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------------------|--------|--------|
| 7/17/2018 | 1 | City Council Regular Meeting | | |